Pay Range

FY25 Environmental Scientist Career Band

2080 hours in Fiscal Year
Effective July 1, 2024

Pay Equivalent

Band Minimum

Band Maximum

Professional Levels

hourly
semimonthly
monthly
annual

Pay Equivalent

$26.12
$2,272.44
$4,544.88
$54,538.56

Market Value

S1 hourly $29.02
semimonthly $2,525.01
monthly $5,050.03
annual $60,600.34

S2 hourly $32.88
semimonthly $2,860.28
monthly $5,720.56
annual $68,646.67

S3 hourly $39.82
semimonthly $3,464.71
monthly $6,929.42
annual $83,153.04

S4 hourly $45.90
semimonthly $3,993.47
monthly $7,986.94
annual $95,843.25

Managerial Levels

Pay Equivalent

Market Value

SM1 hourly $45.90
semimonthly $3,993.47
monthly $7,986.94
annual $95,843.25

SM2 hourly $52.76
semimonthly $4,590.24
monthly $9,180.48
annual $110,165.71

$63.31
$5,507.97
$11,015.94
$132,191.28



