## FY25 Environmental Scientist Career Band 2080 hours in Fiscal Year Effective July 1, 2024

Pay Range	Pay Equivalent	Band Minimum	<b>Band Maximum</b>
	hourly	\$26.12	\$63.31
	semimonthly	\$2,272.44	\$5,507.97
	monthly	\$4,544.88	\$11,015.94
	annual	\$54,538.56	\$132,191.28
<b>Professional Levels</b>	Pay Equivalent	Market Value	
S1	hourly	\$29.02	
	semimonthly	\$2,525.01	
	monthly	\$5,050.03	
	annual	\$60,600.34	
S2	hourly	\$32.88	
	semimonthly	\$2,860.28	
	monthly	\$5,720.56	
	annual	\$68,646.67	
S3	hourly	\$39.82	
	semimonthly	\$3,464.71	
	monthly	\$6,929.42	
	annual	\$83,153.04	
S4	hourly	\$45.90	
	semimonthly	\$3,993.47	
	monthly	\$7,986.94	
	annual	\$95,843.25	
Managerial Levels	Pay Equivalent	Market Value	
SM1	hourly	\$45.90	
	semimonthly	\$3,993.47	
	monthly	\$7,986.94	
	annual	\$95,843.25	
SM2	hourly	\$52.76	
	semimonthly	\$4,590.24	
	monthly	\$9,180.48	
	annual	\$110,165.71	